poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 065 -

Fall 2017

Division 065 - lkebukuro

Black Tier

Name
Satoshi Sone

Shintaro Tanabe
Yoshiteru Endo
Yosuke Kawamura
Tadakatsu Okada

Masahiro Kamanaka

Kazuki Nakamura
Naoto Kakei
Hidemasa Okura
Motoaki Wake

White Tier

Name
Tamiko Watanabe

Taiga Nakanishi

Yasuhiro Ozaki

Takemasa Matsuda

Masaya Miyazaki
Osamu Ogiso
Mai Sone

Kazuhiro Ozaki

Green Tier
Name
Junji Aiba
Yuko Saruta
Masamichi Sato
Mai Yuasa
Jo Wakasa
Masaki Saito
Hiroki Tanaka
Mikihiro Honma
Miyu Ishimi
Nachi Kakei
Megumi Kanno
Saya Okano

Masanobu Sato

Member #

00239
09295
07477
00163
01122
04890
07592
02759
02067
00367

Member #

08122
08340
07544
04595
07091
07969
06094
05324

Member #

09483
08201
09297
07261
09296
08583
09298
01035
08215
07545
04225
08131
07767

Team
syo-suke
Terkos
Terkos

B & D Titan

B & D Titan

B & D Shrimp
Terkos
syo-suke
syo-suke

B & D Shrimp

Team
Terkos

B & D Shrimp
B & D Titan

B & D Shrimp
B & D Shrimp
B & D Titan
syo-suke

B & D Titan

Team
B & D Titan

Terkos
Terkos

B & D Shrimp
Terkos

B & D Titan
Terkos

B & D Titan

B & D Shrimp
syo-suke
syo-suke
syo-suke

syo-suke
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Win Percentage
100%

100%
50%
50%
50%
33%
33%

0%
0%
0%

Win Percentage
100%

75%
60%
50%
40%
25%
25%
0%

Win Percentage
100%

100%
100%
100%
80%
75%
75%
67%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Place
1
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